Induktive Sensoren
Détecteurs inductifs
Inductive sensors
Durchmesser Schaltabstand Einbau
Diamètre Portée Montage
Diameter Operating distance Mounting
data sheet
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics

on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Schaltung Anschluss Ausgang
Numéro d'article désignation polarité raccordement sortie
Part number part reference polarity connection output
320 520 001 DW-AD-501-04 NPN Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 520 002 DW-AD-502-04 NPN Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 520 003 DW-AD-503-04 PNP Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 520 004 DW-AD-504-04 PNP Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PVC Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 520 006 DW-AS-501-04 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 3p. Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 520 007 DW-AS-502-04 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 3p. Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 520 008 DW-AS-503-04 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 3p. Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 520 009 DW-AS-504-04 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 3p. Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 520 436 DW-AV-503-04-276 PNP Kablel / câble / cable 0,2 m PUR - Stecker / connect. S8 3p. Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
DW-AS-50#-04
DW-AV-50#-04-276